Attachment AA

Decision No. C25-0662
Proceeding No. 25A-0316T

Bond/Letter of Credit
Forged Fiber 37, LLC

Calculation

Inclusions

Estimated Revenue per year:
Telecommunications Utilities Fund (TUF):

911 Funds:

Colorado High-Cost Support Mechanism (CHCSM):
TRS Relay Fund:

Statewide 911 Surcharge:

988 Surcharge:

Annual Revenues: Estimated
TUF

911 Funds

CHCSM

TRS Fund

911 Surcharge

988 Surcharge

Total BOND/LETTER of CREDIT Requirement

Detail

Calculated projection
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1/5 of 1% of Intrastate revenues
$2.00 per line per month

2.6% of revenues

$ .03 per line per month
$ .12 per line per month
$ .07 per line per month

Total

$3,571
$0
$46,429
$0

$0

$0

$50,000

%

7.14%
0%
92.86%
0%

0%

0%

100%



