Bond/Letter of Credit Forged Fiber 37, LLC <u>Calculation</u>

<u>Inclusions</u> <u>Detail</u>

Estimated Revenue per year:

Telecommunications Utilities Fund (TUF):

911 Funds:

Colorado High-Cost Support Mechanism (CHCSM):

TRS Relay Fund:

Statewide 911 Surcharge:

988 Surcharge:

Calculated projection

1/5 of 1% of Intrastate revenues

\$2.00 per line per month

2.6% of revenues

\$.03 per line per month

\$.12 per line per month

\$.07 per line per month

	<u>Total</u>	<u>%</u>
Annual Revenues: Estimated		
TUF	\$3,571	7.14%
911 Funds	\$0	0%
CHCSM	\$46,429	92.86%
TRS Fund	\$0	0%
911 Surcharge	\$0	0%
988 Surcharge	\$0	0%
Total BOND/LETTER of CREDIT Requirement	\$50,000	100%